24 November 1988 Thursday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silkk Result Horse Name
1 AKNASIP(4)
2 KEREM3(10)
3 ANIL.2(1)
4 KUSADASI¥(7)
5 ALTAYLIMES)
6 ATILA(9)
7 YENER 5(8)
8 BEZGIN(5)
9 SEKLAV.15/80(11)

10 AKDOGAN*(3)

7yokh
4yokh
5yokh
5yokh
7yokh
5yo am
4y ah
6yoah
8yah

8yokh

Race Result
Condition-7
1.)4500 t
1.)900 ¢
Sire Dam
SATVET* - MESRURE 29 53,5
HLALIZZAMAN 25 - SABIKA .40 61
TULYAR- VEHPARE 56,5
HLALIZZAMAN 25 - MESRURE 27 56,5
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - KEMIYETULIRAK 22 56,5
SEKLAVI.31 - MEBRUIKE65 53,5
SEKLAVI.31 - GUFRE26 55
GAZH..13 - FAZILA.18 53,5
SEKLAVI.29 - CAHDE45 53,5
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - GUFRE 21 53,5

2)1.800 ¢
2)360 ¢

Weight
E.CANKILIC

AATCI
KYILDIZ
T.ADISEN
S.AKDI
ACOSKAN
MALTUNBAS
ZMUTLU
H.KARATAS

D.AKDI

kg,

Jockey
E EMRE

M S EGEMEN
T CARIKOGLU
H TULGAR
ATUGEL
MATAL
MYILMAZ
OALTINISIK
MKURU

D FRANCO

1600 Fiber Sand

3900 &
3)180 ¢

Owner

izmir Racecourse (31st Day)

4)450 &
4)90+

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

15284 875

1.53.12

1.53.16

1.53.36

1.54.20

1.54.84

1.56.24

1.56.68

1.57.16

1.57.36

4

10

1



